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Norfolk Public Schools

e cornerstone of a proudly diverse ¢ ommunity

2021-2022 Special Education School & Program Support Assignments

Dr. Glenda Walter, Senior Director

Ms. Denise Williams-Patterson, Assistant Director

Elementary Schools

Early Childhood &
Elementary Schools

Elementary Schools

Specialty Schools &
Programs

Middle Schools

High Schools

Ms. Candice Lang
clang@nps.k12.va.us

Ms. Denise Thomas
dwthomas@nps.k12.va.us

Senior Coordinator

Senior Coordinator

Ms. Elissa Waldman-Sison
ewaldsis@nps.k12.va.us
Senior Coordinator

Ms. Jerri Smith
ismith9@nps.k12.va.us
Senior Coordinator

Ms. Tiffanie Stephens
tnstephens@nps.k12.va.us

Mr. Ronald Richardson
rrichardson@nps.k12.va.us

Senior Coordinator

Senior Coordinator

e Calcott
e Camp Allen
e Jacox

e larrymore

e Lindenwood

e  QOceanair

e Richard Bowling
e Sherwood Forest

e Berkley/Campostella ECC
e  Easton Preschool

e Larchmont

e Monroe

e Norview ES

e ODU Oral Preschool
e P.B.Young, Sr. (PK-2)
e Sewells Point

e St.Helena

e Tanners Creek

e  Willoughby

e Bayview

o Chesterfield

e Coleman Place
e  Granby ES

e Ingleside

e Little Creek

e QOcean View

e Suburban Park
e Tarrallton

e Tidewater Park (3-5)
e W.H. Taylor

e Willard

e Academy for Discovery at
Lakewood (3-8)

e Academy of International
Studies at Rosemont (6-8)

e  Crossroads (K-8)

e  Ghent (K-8)

e Lake Taylor School (K-8)

e  Southside STEM at
Campostella (K-8)

e NET Academy

o Norfolk Technical Center

e Open Campus

e Azalea Gardens

e Blair

e Northside

e Norview MS
e Ruffner

e Private Day &
Residential Schools:
Dominion Day
Academy, Rivermont,
Harbor Point, etc.

e Booker T. Washington

e GranbyHS
e Lake Taylor
e  Maury

e Norview HS

e Madison Alternative

District-wide Programs
Autism, Intellectual, & Multiple Disability Classrooms & Public Regional Programs (SECEP, TRAEP)- Ms. Shannon Gould, Senior Coordinator- sgould@nps.k12.va.us
Emotional Disability Classrooms- Ms. Candice Lang, Senior Coordinator- clang@nps.k12.va.us

Comprehensive Coordinated Early Intervening Services (CCEIS) -Ms. Jerri Smith, Senior Coordinator- jsmith9@nps.k12.va.us
Hearing Impaired (HI) & Homebound- Ms. Candice Lang, Senior Coordinator- clang@nps.k12.va.us

Medicaid- Ms. Denise Williams-Patterson, Assistant Director- dnwpatter@nps.k12.va.us
Post-Graduate (PG) & Career Development Program (CDP) Classrooms- Mr. Ronald Richardson, Senior Coordinator- rrichardson@nps.k12.va.us
Preschool Assessment Team (PAT)- Ms. Denise Thomas, Senior Coordinator- dwthomas@nps.k12.va.us
Parent Resource Center (PRC)- Ms. Elissa Waldman-Sison, Senior Coordinator- ewaldsis@nps.k12.va.us

Related Services (Adaptive PE, Assistive Technology, Speech, OT, & PT) and Section 504- Ms. Candace Delpino, Senior Coordinator- cdelpino@nps.k12.va.us
Visually Impaired & Family Assessment Planning Team - Ms. Tiffanie Stephens, Senior Coordinator- tnstephens@nps.k12.va.us
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